Page 1 of 3 PCN #117888 - 00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 117888 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series Products,
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series Products, and
Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series Product
PCN 117888-00, Product Design,
Add second source DRAM, PI PCB, Inductor,

Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Product Code MM#
 Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE2NV076T801 979157
 Intel® SSD D5-P4320 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic 10
Pack
SSDPE2NV076T810 979158
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.3TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic Single
Pack
SSDPE2NV153T801 979184
 Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPEWNV153T801 980943
 Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC)
Generic 10 Pack
SSDPEWNV153T810 980944
 Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 18mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC)
Generic Single Pack
SSDPEXNV153T801 980945
 Intel® SSD D5-P4420 Series (7.68TB, 2.5in, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2, QLC) Generic
Single Pack
SSDPE2NU076T801 999DXN
PCN Revision History: